
Revised 11/13/2019 

School District of Haverford Township 
Mid-Day Route Sheet 

Time 14:05:54 

Route ID: 35 

Mid-Day Staff 

Bus Number: 3 5 

B ANDERSON/ N CROWLEY (AIDE) 

Route Description: 

Stop Time Description Assigned 
Count 

Service ID 

RunlD: 1871. 201 Days: MTWUF-- 

Run Description: CHATHAM PARK KA HOME 
12:25 PM SCHOOL: CHATHAM PARK ELEMENTARY 
12:35 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 

12:40 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 
12:42 PM HIRST AV & MERION AV 

12:44 PM POWDER MILL LN & REMINGTON RD 
12:45 PM POWDER MILL LN & HAMPSTEAD RD 

12:47 PM FARWOOD RD & SEVERN LN 

12:49 PM MYRTLE AV & WARWICK RD 

12:52 PM FOSTER AV & LEWIS RD 
12:53 PM TOWNSHIP LINE RD & FOSTER AV 

12:54 PM 104 E TOWNSHIP LINE RD KIDDS CARE 
12:54 PM WCP@ DARBY RD ADAM MECHANICAL 
01:00 PM YMCA CHATHAM 

0 

2 
7 

1 
1 
2 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
9 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 
MTWUF 

1871.000005 
1871.060003 

1871.005001 
1871.00G004 
1871.007004 

1871.009003 

1871.00D003 
1871.023003 

1871.016003 

1871.015002 
1871. 075004 
1871. 022003 
1871.024001 

RunlD: 1871.301 

Run Description: 
01:00 PM YMCA CHATHAM 
01:05 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 

01:10 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 

Days: M---F-- 

CHATHAM PARK KP TO SCH 12:45 D 0 

01:13 PM PENFIELD AV & CEDAR AV 

01:16 PM OLD POWDER MILL LN & POWDER MILL LN 

01:17 PM FARWOOD RD & CARROLL RD 
01:18 PM FARWOOD RD & SEVERN LN 

01:20 PM GROVE PL & MYRTLE AV 

01:22 PM JUNIPER RD & SPRING RD 

01:24 PM TOWNSHIP LINE RD & FOSTER AV 

01:25 PM 104 E TOWNSHIP LINE RD KIDDS CARE 
01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHATHAM PARK ELEMENTARY 

RunlD: 1871.301 

Run Description: 
01:00 PM YMCA CHATHAM 
01:05 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 

01:10 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ ANNCIATION CH 
01:13 PM PENFIELD AV & CEDAR AV 
01:15 PM OLD POWDER MILL LN & POWDER MILL LN 

01:18 PM FARWOOD RD & SEVERN LN 
01:20 PM GROVE PL & MYRTLE AV 

01:22 PM JUNIPER RD & SPRING RD 

01:24 PM TOWNSHIP LINE RD & FOSTER AV 

2 

6 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 

2 

0 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

M---F 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 

1871.024002 
1871.060001 

1871.005003 
1871.018004 
1871.040004 

1871. 011003 

1871.00D004 

1871. 039004 
1871.014004 

1871.015003 
1871. 075002 

1871.000006 

Days: -TWU--- 

CHATHAM PARK KP TO SCH 12:45 D 0 
2 
6 
4 

1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 

MTWUF 

1871. 024002 
1871.060001 

1871.005003 
1871.018004 
1871.040004 

1871.00D004 

1871. 039004 
1871.014004 

1871.015003 



Route ID: 

Mid-Day Staff 

35 Bus Number: 3 5 

B ANDERSON/ N CROWLEY (AIDE) 

Route Description: 

Stop Time Description Assigned 
Count 

Service ID 

RunlD: 1871.301 Days: -TWU--- 

Run Description: CHATHAM PARK KP TO SCH 12: 45 D 0 
01:25 PM 104 E TOWNSHIP LINE RD KIDDS CARE 2 

01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHATHAM PARK ELEMENTARY 0 
01:45 PM BUS PARK 0 

MTWUF 
MTWUF 
MTWUF 

1871.075002 

1871.000006 
@CP.004001 

********************************************************************************************* 

End of Route 35 
********************************************************************************************* 


